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Data are reported by each company to the Office and have not been audited.
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25

23
24

22

Total for top 25 companies 
Grand Total for all companies writing in Florida

20
21

19

$21,019,182,680
FLORIDA FARM BUREAU CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
SECURITY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY

NATIONWIDE INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA
USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

FIRST PROTECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY
TOWER HILL SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY

FLORIDA PENINSULA INSURANCE COMPANY

$2,077,466,225,836
$1,572,465,431,062

AMERICAN STRATEGIC INSURANCE CORP.

UNIVERSAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA

17
18

16

SUNSHINE STATE INSURANCE COMPANY

CASTLE KEY INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN COASTAL INSURANCE COMPANY

$21,095,104,135

$23,167,134,168
$22,296,543,710

$24,100,770,633
$23,810,866,053

$29,842,831,582

1

HOMEWISE PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY

UNITED PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

11
12

10

ROYAL PALM INSURANCE COMPANY

ASI ASSURANCE CORP.
LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

7

5
6

4

AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY

ST. JOHNS INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.
UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION

$29,941,053,987

$30,158,855,246
$30,152,240,365

$32,191,254,329
$31,790,848,558

$32,369,430,074

14
15

13
TOWER HILL PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY

$35,132,725,398

$38,807,561,737
$37,805,719,200

$40,750,592,3368
9 $39,609,422,051

$43,613,112,421
FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

$45,002,332,947

$75,286,582,057
$51,899,116,571

$313,448,699,349
$113,531,555,347

$385,641,896,129
STATE FARM FLORIDA INSURANCE COMPANY

-- Florida Office of Insurance Regulation --

Personal & Commercial Residential
Top 25 -- Structure Exposure (Policies with Wind) 

Rank Insurer Name Total Structure Exposure

Data as of September 30, 2009

UNIVERSAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

CITIZENS PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION
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